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Coalition Organization Name Role Email  
Pierce County 
Health Innovation 
Partnership 

Tacoma-Pierce County 
Health Department 

June Lee Grant Manager / 
Lead / Advisory Rep. 

jlee@tpchd.org 

Laura Johnson Support lajohnson@tpchd.org 
Anthony Chen Support achen@tpchd.org 

North Sound 
Accountable 
Community of 
Health 

Whatcom Alliance for 
Health Advancement 

Elya Moore Grant Manager / 
Advisory Rep. 

eemoore@hinet.org 

Lee Che Leong Lead lpleong@hinet.org 
Veronica Smith Support vasmith@hinet.org  

King County  Public Health-Seattle 
King County 

Janna Wilson Grant Manager / 
Lead / Advisory Rep. 

janna.wilson@kingcounty.gov  

Gena Morgan Support gena.morgan@kingcounty.gov  
Better Health 
Together 

Better Health Together Alison Carl 
White 

Grant Manager / 
Lead / Advisory Rep. 

alison@betterhealthtogether.org 

Matt Albright Support matt@betterhealthtogether.org  

CHOICE Regional 
Health Network 

CHOICE Regional Health 
Network 

Winfried Danke Grant Manager / 
Lead / Advisory Rep. 

dankew@crhn.org 

Jennifer 
Brackeen 

Support brackeenj@crhn.org  

Greater Columbia 
ACH 

Benton-Franklin 
Community Health 
Alliance 

Carol Moser Grant Manager / 
Lead / Advisory Rep. 

cmoser@bfcha.org 

Benton-Franklin 
Community Health 
Alliance 

Aisling 
Fernandez 

Support afernandez@bfcha.org 

Facilitator Patrick Jones Support dpjones@ewu.edu 
Southwest 
Washington 
Regional Health 
Alliance 

SeaMar Community 
Health Centers 

Federico Cruz-
Uribe 

Support  federicocruz-uribe@seamarchc.org 

Clark County Community 
Services 

Vanessa 
Gaston 

Grant Manager / 
Advisory Rep. 

vanessa.gaston@clark.wa.gov 

Olympic 
Community of 
Health 

Kitsap Public Health Scott Daniels Grant Manager / 
Lead / Advisory Rep. 

scott.daniels@kitsappublichealth.org  

Rochelle Doan Interim Project Mgr  rdoan1@q.com 
Barbara Malich Interim Project Mgr malich.messages@gmail.com 

North Central 
Health Partnership 

Chelan-Douglas Health 
District 

Barry Kling Grant Manager / 
Lead / Advisory Rep. 

barry.kling@cdhd.wa.gov    

Community Choice Jesus 
Hernandez 

Support jesush@communitychoice.us  

Community Choice Deb Miller Support deb.miller@communitychoice.us  
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